



Small Community, **Big Impact!**

The Perry Main Street Association (PMSA) is a volunteer-led advocacy group that serves as a catalyst for action.

- * Secured Grant Funds for Main St. work
- * Developed Main St. Master Plan & Festival Plaza Concept
- * Created 'Picture Yourself in Perry' Brochure & Marketing Tools
- * Launched www.iloveperryny.com
- * Received Historic District Designation





Each Contribution Works Hard

Your contribution will help fund work to accomplish our goals:

- * Re-establish a thriving Main St.
- * Encourage entrepreneurial activity
- * Promote local events
- * Develop Silver Lake Trail & promote our recreation destinations
- * Advocate for Main St & MORE!

Visit iloveperryny.com for our PMSA Objectives document, community event calendar & more!

> Thank you for your interest and support!

Pitch in for Perry!

Please let us know how you would like your donation to be used:

1 General Fund

or

] The Mayor's Fund

The mayor pledges to match contributions to this fund, up to the amount of his mayoral salary!

Your generousity is greatly appreciated. Thank you!

To pitch in, print & mail this form! Or donate online at: iloveperryny.com/donate

NAME:	
BUSINESS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
CELL:	
EMAIL:	_ [] OPT-IN TO EMAIL

Please mail this form, with checks made payable to:

'Perry Main Street Association, Inc.', PO Box 186, Perry, NY 14530 Questions? Email us at: questions@iloveperryny.com